
Spencer Italia s.r.l. a socio unico soggetta a direzione e coordinamento da Protect Medical Holding GmbH
Via Provinciale, n° 12 - 43038 Sala Baganza (PR) Italy - +39 0521 541111 - info@spencer.it - www.spencer.it

Technical sheet

MANUFACTURED BY X-CEN-TEK 

EASY TO CLEANCAPACITY

38,88 L
10.27 gal

WEIGHT

2,50 kg
5.51 lb

DIMENSIONS

42 x 57 x 23 cm
16.5 x 22.4 x 9 in.

MAIN FEATURES
Durable and comfortable thanks to padded shoulder 
straps and back 

Made of durable and easy-care materials

Equipped with an extended front compartment and a 
zipped side compartment

2 handles allow it to be carried both sideways and 
lengthways

Riveted feet allow the backpack to remain stable on 
different surfaces

Reflective elements increase the visibility of the 
backpack

Customisable with options for inner bag sets, divider 
panels, materials, various colors and sizes

Customised inscription available on request.

EMERGENCY BACKPACK

PAX WASSERKUPPE L

The PAX WASSERKUPPE L is specifically designed for everyday use in rescue services. It allows for customizable 
configurations with options for internal pouches sets, different materials and colors. Constructed for longevity and comfort, it is 
reinforced with padding and riveted feet to ensure stability on various terrains.

Two handles enable both longitudinal and transverse transport, while two-way zippers on each pocket, along with adjustable, 
removable shoulder straps, provide maximum convenience. Reflective stripes on all sides enhance the backpack’s visibility.

The main compartment, which can be fully opened and is equipped with Velcro® straps, can accommodate color-coded PAX inner 
pouches, divider panels or modules and features additional inner pockets. An extended front compartment can accommodate 
essential equipment such as a collar, while a zipped side document compartment provides easy access to important documents.

https://www.spencer.it/en/emergency-rescue-equipment/emergency-bags-and-backpacks/emergency-backpacks/wasserkuppe-l
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TECHNICAL DATA

Code 200050301 200050307 200050308 200054501 200054507

Dimension 42 x 57 x 23 cm
16.5 x 22.4 x 9 in.

42 x 57 x 23 cm
16.5 x 22.4 x 9 in.

42 x 57 x 23 cm
16.5 x 22.4 x 9 in.

42 x 57 x 23 cm
16.5 x 22.4 x 9 in.

42 x 57 x 23 cm
16.5 x 22.4 x 9 in.

Capacity 38,88 L
10.27 gal

38,88 L
10.27 gal

38,88 L
10.27 gal

38,88 L
10.27 gal

38,88 L
10.27 gal

Weight without accessories 2,50 kg
5.51 lb

2,50 kg
5.51 lb

2,50 kg
5.51 lb

2,50 kg
5.51 lb

2,50 kg
5.51 lb

Material PAX-Tec PAX-Tec PAX-Tec PAX-Rip Tec PAX-Rip Tec

Color
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	 102123201	

 	 102123204	  

	 102123205	

 	 102123207	

 	 102123211	

	 102113201	

 	 102113204	  

	 102113205	

 	 102113207	

 	 102113211	

PAX INNER POUCH S - 
WELDED

S-size inner bag with Velcro®, 
for customising PAX bags/

backpacks.

PAX INNER POUCH FT 
- WELDED

FT-size inner bag with Velcro®, 
for customising PAX bags/

backpacks.

	 102103201	

	 102103203	

 	 102103204	  

	 102103205	

 	 102103207	

 	 102103211	

	 102093201	

	 102093203	  

 	 102093204	  

	 102093205	

 	 102093207	

 	 102093211	

PAX INNER POUCH M - 
WELDED

M-size inner bag with Velcro®, 
for customising PAX bags/

backpacks.

PAX INNER POUCH L - 
WELDED

L-size inner pouches with 
Velcro®, for customising PAX 

bags/backpacks.

AVAILABLE ACCESSORIES

PAX INNER 
POUCH SET CHILD 

EMERGENCY - WELDED
Set of 5 inner pouches with 

Velcro®, for customising PAX 
bags/backpacks: 4 colors and 2 

sizes.

130383200  

PAX DIVIDER 
WASSERKUPPE L

Divider with compartments 
and Velcro® to customise the 

Wasserkuppe backpack.

165820310 
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AVAILABLE ACCESSORIES

PAX SET INNER 
POUCH SET 3 - 

WELDED
Set of 9 inner pouches with 

Velcro®, for customising PAX bags/
backpacks: 6 colors and 4 sizes.

133743200 

PAX INNER POUCH 
SET 1 - WELDED 

Set of 4 inner pouches with 
Velcro®, for customising PAX 

bags/backpacks: 4 colors and 2 
sizes.

130373200 

PAX INNER POUCH 
SET 2 - WELDED

Set of 5 inner pouches with 
Velcro®, for customising PAX 

bags/backpacks: 4 colors and 3 
sizes.

130373200  

PAX WASSERKUPPE 
CENTER PANEL 

MODULE
Central divider panel with Velcro® 

for internal PAX pouches and 
transparent pockets, to customise 
the PAX Wasserkuppe backpack.

202180310

202200210

PAX CENTER PANEL 
WK AMPOULE KIT - PCI

Central divider panel with PAX 
clip-in system installed in the 

middle segment and Velcro® to 
customise the PAX Wasserkuppe 
backpack. Accessories such as 

syringes and cannulae or aerosols 
and ampoules can be stored in 

the transparent pockets.

162490310

PAX WASSERKUPPE 
CENTRAL PANEL 

INFUSION/INTUBATION
Central panel for infusion/
intubation equipments and 

transparent pockets, to customise 
the PAX Wasserkuppe backpack.

206260310 


